stryker

Prevent Onsite w Battery

Quote Number:
Version:

Prepared For:

GPO:

Quote Date:
Expiration Date:
Contract Start:
Contract End:

Delivery Address
Name:
Account #:

Address:

10778022

1

HERNANDGC COUNTY FIRE AND EMER SVCS
Attn:

CUSTOMER CONTRACT

11/02/2023
12/01/2023
10/06/2023
10/05/2024

HERNANDO COUNTY FIRE AND EMER SVCS

20109722

60 VETERANS AVE
BROOKSVILLE
Florida 34601-3206

ProCare Products:

2.0

3.0

4.0

50

6.0

LIFEPK-FLD-PROCARE
LUCAS-FLD-PROCARE
LUCAS-FLD-PROCARE

LIFEPK-FLD-PROCARE

LIFEPK-FLD-PROCARE

PROC.P.\.RE-SVC-LI FEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR
PROCARE-SVC-LUCAS-FIELD-REPAIR
PROCARE-SVC-LUCAS-FIELD-REPAIR

PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR
01/06/2023 - 10/05/2023

PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR

01/06/2023 - 10/06/2023

Rep:
Email:

Phone Number:

Service Rep:

Email:

Bill To Account
Name:
Account #:

Address:

Months

12

12

Meredith Roberts

Jonathan Rousseau

HERNANDO COUNTY FIRE AND EMER SVCS
20032495

15470 FLIGHT PATH DR

BROOKSVILLE

Florida 3.4”6.04-6823

Qt ListPrice Discount Sl Price  Tota

$2,204.00

10.0%

$1,983.60

$13,885.20

7

1 $2,204.00 10.0% $1,983.80  §1,983.60
5 $1,719.00 10.0% $1,547.10  §7,735.50
5 $1,719.00 10.0% $1,547.10  $7,735.50
1 $2,204.00 10.0% $1487.70 $1487.70
17 $2,204.00 10.0% $1,487.70 $25,290.90

1
Stryker Medical - Accounts Receivable - accountsreceivable@stryker.com - PO BOX 93308 - Chicago, IL 60673-3308




stryker

Prevent Onsite w Battery

Quote Number: 10778022
Version: 1
Prepared For: HERNANDO COUNTY FIRE AND EMER SVCS Rep:
Attn: Emait:
Phone Number:
GPO: CUSTOMER CONTRACT Service Rep:
Quote Date: 11/02/2023 Email:
Expiration Date: 12/01/2023
Contract Start: 10/06/2023
Contract End: 10/05/2024
#  Product ~ Description ' Months  Qt List Price g&mm ‘Sell Price  Total
g i ; 3 : ¥y + |
7.0 LUCAS-FLD-PROCARE PROCARE-SVC-LUCAS-FIELD-REPAIR 6 2 $1,719.00 10.0% $773.55 $1,547.10
04/06/2024 - 10/05/2024
8.0 LUCAS-FLD-PROCARE PROCARE-SVC-LUCAS-FIELD-REPAIR 11 1 $1,719.00 10.0% $1,418.18 $1,418.18
11/06/2023 - 10/05/2024
ProCare Total: $61,083.68

Price Totals:

2
Stryker Medical - Accounts Receivable - accountsreceivable@stryker.com - PO BOX 93308 - Chicago, IL 60673-3308




stryker

Prevent Onsite w Battery

Quote Number: 10778022
Version: 1
Prepared For: HERNANDO COUNTY FIRE AND EMER SVCS Rep: Meredith Roberts
Attn: Email:
Phone Number:
GPO: CUSTOMER CONTRACT Service Rep: AR ROGEEeaT
Quote Date: 09/08/2023 Email:
Expiration Date: 10/08/2023
Contract Start: 10/06/2023
Contract End: 10/05/2024
Kim Haines 9/8/2023
Authorized Customer Signer (Printed) Date Stryker Authorized Signature (Printed) Date
Alin Haea 9/8/2023
Authorized Customer Signature Date Stryker Authorized Signature Date

Purchase Order Number

Service Terms and Conditions:
The Terms and Conditions of this quote and any subsequent purchase order of the Customer are governed by the Terms and

Conditions located at https://techweb.stryker.com The terms and conditions referenced in the immediately preceding sentence
do not apply where Customer and Stryker are parties to a Master Service Agreement.

3
Stryker Medical - Accounts Receivable - accountsreceivable@stryker.com - PO BOX 93308 - Chicago, IL 60673-3308



Equipment Service Plan

PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR 41 030909

PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR 41183447
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR ' o ' 41175060
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR 41037974
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR 41182602
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR 41036092
PROCARE-SVC-L!FEPAK-FIELDREPAJI.% ' 41034489
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR 43271027
i’ROCARE—SVC-LUCAS-FIELD-REPAIR 30161826
PROCARE-SVC-LUCAS-FIELD-REPAIR 30161827
I;ROCARE-SVC-LUCAS—FIELD-REPA&R - 30161854
PROCARE-SVC-LUCAS-FIELD-REPAIR 30161828
PROCARE-SVC-LUCAS-FIELD-REPAIR 30161780
PROCARE-SVC-LUCAS-FIELD-REPAIR 3521AE98
‘ PROCARE.SVCAUCASFIELDREPAR 3521AE92
PROCARE-SVC-LUCAS-FIELD-REPAIR 3521AEQ5
‘PRDCARE‘SVC-LUCAS-FIELD-REPAIR o 3521230?’
PROCARE-SVC-LUCAS-FIELD-REPAIR 3521AE91
PROCARE—SVC-LIFE"—‘AK—FIELJREPAIR“ 47866526
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR 47847294
PROCARI;ZI-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR - N 47855516
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR ) 47855845
PROCARé:SVC-LIFEPAKFLELD—REF'NR ” “ ‘ 47856282
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR 47860222
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEF’AK-FIELD-REPAIF\'. 4?860250.
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR 47860253
PROCARE-SVC—UFEF‘AK-FIELD-REPAII.?. . 47861962
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR 47862048
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR - . 48162044
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR 47864752
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR 47868101
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REFPAIR 47868200
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR 47868245
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR 47868284
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR 47868347
PROCARE-SVC-LIFEPAK-FIELD-REPAIR 47868480 _
i EEOCARESVC-LUCAS-HELD-REPmR . 3519E170
PROCARE-SVC-LUCAS-FIELD-REPAIR 3519E171
PROCAﬁE-SVC‘LUCAS-FIELD-REPAIR 3522CU04



